DUCAR

Engine parts manual

Model : DUEDHP212E
Engine

Picture may not reflect the exact model






No. Part number Description Qty
1 | DUP100879855 CRANKCASE 1
2 | DUP100938923 BEARING 2
3 | DUP100938972 CRANKCASE OIL SEAL 2
4 | DUP100882487 CENTRIFUGAL GOVERNOR GEAR ASSEMBLY 1
5 | DUP100879823 SWINGING ROD 1
6 | DUP100939225 SWINGING ROD GASKET 1
7 | DUP100882503 RETAINING CLIP 1
8 | DUP100938704 OIL DRAIN BOLT 3
9 | DUP100939006 OIL DRAIN BOLT WASHER 3
10 | DUP100879896 CRANKSHAFT 1
11 | DUP100879884 PISTON 1
12 | DUP100879885 PISTON RING ASSEMBLY 1
13 | DUP100879886 PISTON PIN 1
14 | DUP100879887 PISTON PIN RING 2
15 | DUP100879891 CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY 1
16 | DUP100879899 VALVE LIFTER 2
17 | DUP100879879 PUSH ROD 2
18 | DUP100879900 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
19 | DUP100861482 CRANKCASE GASKET 1

20 | DUP100879870 CRANKCASE COVER 1
21 | DUP100882816 CRANKCASE LOCATING PIN 2
22 [ DUP91347 BOLT M8*30 6
23 | DUP100861481 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1
24 | DUP100879889 INTAKE VALVE 1
25 | DUP100879892 EXHAUST VALVE 1
26 | DUP100879850 VALVE SPRING 2
27 | DUP100882741 EXHAUST VALVE SPRING SEAT 1
28 | DUP100938239 VALVE SEAL 1
29 | DUP100882739 TOP CAP 1
30 | DUP100879893 CYLINDER HEAD 1
31 | DUP91359 BOLT M8X60 4
32 | DUP100882815 CYLINDER HEAD LOCATING PIN 2
33 | DUP100879901 ROCKING ARM SHAFT 2
34 | DUP100879903 ROCKING ARM 2
35 | DUP100879902 ROCKER SHAFT FIXING BRACKET 1
36 | DUP91325 BOLT M6X12 8
37 | DUP100861480 CYLINDER HEAD COVER GASKET 1
38 | DUP100879881 CYLINDER HEAD COVER 1
39 [DUP100942451 BOLT M6X16 8
40 [DUP100861186 SPARK PLUG 1
41 | DUP100883147 FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY 1
42 [ DUP100882447 IMPELLER 1
43 [ DUP100882456 STARTER PULLEY 1
44 [ DUP90003 NUT M14*1.5 1
45 [ DUP100860803 IGNITER 1




No. Part number Description Qty
46 [ DUP100879857 PANEL,RH 1
47 | DUP100879897 SHROUD 1
48 | DUP100879844 WIND-LEAD-COVER 1
49 [ DUP100879871-0001 RECOIL STARTER ASSEMBLY 1
50 | DUP100861646 EXHAUST GASKET 1
51 | DUP100879869 MUFFLER 1
52 | DUP100938484 AIR EXHAUST STUD STUD BOLT 2
53 | DUP100939068 SPRING WASHER 2
54 | DUP90011 NUT M8 2
55 | DUP100861479 INTAKE GASKET 1
56 | DUP100879882 CARBURETOR CONNECTION BLOCK 1
57 | DUP100861648 CARBURETOR GASKET 1
58 | DUP100937619-0001 CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY 1
59 | DUP100939087 STEEL WASHER 1
60 [ DUP100938501 DOUBLE END BOLT 2
61 | DUP100937624-0001 FUEL TANK 1
62 | DUP100879859 OIL DIPSTICK DECORATIVE PANEL 1
63 | DUP100879866 SPRING C 1
64 | DUP100879865 THROTTLE LEVER 1
65 | DUP100860994 CHARGING COIL 1
66 | DUP100879863 SPEED REGULATING ARM 1
67 | DUP100883349 ENGINE SWITCH 1
68 | DUP100879862 SPEED CONTROLLER 1
69 | DUP100938016-0001 FUEL CAP 1
70 | DUP92251 SCREW 1
71 | DUP100937625-0001 DIPSTICK ASSEMBLY 1
72 | DUP100938078-0009 OIL PLUG 2
73 | DUP100879825 WIRING HARNESS 1
74 | DUP100938336 METAL CLIP 1
75 | DUP100939201 FUEL LINE CLAMP ®9 2
76 | DUP100860761 FUEL LINE 1
77 | DUP100879858 FRONT DECORATIVE PANEL 1
78 | DUP100861918 EXHAUST PIPE 1
79 | DUP100879852 FUEL TANK RIGHT BRACKET FIXING PLATE 1
80 | DUP100879868 SHIELD 1
81 | DUP100879888 OIL SENSOR 1
82 | DUP100879860 DECORATIVE BOARD 1
83 | DUP100879853 FUEL TANK LEFT BRACKET FIXING PLATE 1
84 [ DUP100942459 BOLT M6X30 6
85 | DUP100942466 BOLT M6*28 2
86 | DUP100882473 SPEED PEGULATING HANDLE 1
87 | DUP100879864 SPRING 1
88 | DUP100863553 CRANKSHAFT FLAT KEY 1
89 | DUP100879867 HEATING PIPE 1
90 | DUP100882435 OIL PROTECTOR 1




No. Part number Description Qty
91 | DUP100863064 colL 1
92 | DUP100882742 INTAKE VALVE SPRING SEAT 1
93 | DUP90017 NUT M6 5
94 | DUP91386 BOLT M8x1x30 1
95 | DUP100939130 FLAT WASHER 035x®8.4x4 1
96 | DUP100862564 FIBERGLASS PIPE 1
97 | DUP91327 BOLT M6x12 11
98 | DUP100942447 BOLT M6x16 3
99 | DUP91397 BOLT M6x20 1
100 | DUP100860900 STARTING MOTOR ASSEMBLY 1
101 | DUP100879861 CONTROL BOX INSTALLATION BRACKET 1
102 [ DUP91413 SCREW M4x55 2
103 | DUP100938222 LOCATING PIN 2
104 | DUP91322 BOLT M5*12 1
105 | DUP100942457 BOLT M6*40 1




